
Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4 Kommentti

1. Purunen Joni SRC 50 50 50 150

2. Koivisto Jasper VUA 45 45 45 50 140

3. Yli-Sipola Hugo SRC Iisalmi 36 32 40 36 112

4. Yli-Sipola Dani SRC Iisalmi 32 24 32 40 104

5. Alavesa Juuso Seinäjoki 26 29 45 100

6. Leppänen Kosti EPUA 40 40 80

7. Rautama Hilla Espoo 29 20 24 22 75

8. Mäkinen Vertti SRC 22 26 26 74

9. Marttinen Luukas Mikkeli 14 22 32 68

10. Vainiomäki Mico SRC 20 29 49

11. Salmikoski Noel KotkaUA 10 36 46

12. Nykänen Onni L-HUA 16 7 20 43

13. Vahvanen Eino KotkaUA 12 26 38

14. Pahula Ella KotkaUA 16 20 36

15. Blomberg Jesper SRC 36 36

16. Blomberg Atte SRC 29 29

17. Ikonen Tuomas Seinäjoki 24 24 Parempi ES4

18. Koski Miro Seinäjoki 24 24

19. Hämäläinen Johannes Mikkeli 22 22

20. Rintasalo Timi Seinäjoki 18 18 Parempi ES4

21. Kokko Onni KotkaUA 18 18 Parempi ES3

22. Blomberg Joonatan SRC 18 18 Parempi ES2

23. Lehtola Petteri VUA 18 18

24. Esala Santtu Laihia 16 16

25. Olkkonen Topias Seinäjoki 14 14

26. Mäkinen Peetu Seinäjoki 12 12

27. Hämäläinen Eelis Mikkeli 11 11

28. Tainio Sanni KotkaUA 9 9

29. Vitikainen Vanessa KotkaUA 8 8

30.

Osanottajia 53

                

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4 Kommentti

1. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 50 45 45 50 145 2 voittoa + viim.

2. Purunen Jyri SRC 50 50 45 145 2 voittoa

3. Vainiomäki Jani SRC 45 40 36 121

4. Rautama Otso ARH 40 26 32 40 112

5. Lauren Leevi RiiUA 36 40 32 108

6. Mäkinen Mikko SRC 24 29 24 16 77

7. Paajanen Ville Mikkeli 29 36 65

8. Marttinen Mika Mikkeli 22 22 18 62

9. Monto Markku Mikkeli 26 29 55

10. Karlström-Purunen Arja SRC 29 24 53

11. Palovuori Eetu EPUA 32 16 48 Parempi ES2

12. Leppänen Juha EPUA 36 12 48

13. Tihinen Peter VHUS 26 20 46

14. Sorsa Tomi LuuUA 32 32

15. Hakuli Aapo Mikkeli 26 26

16. Söyrinki Esa-Pekka Seinäjoki 24 24

17. Tarvainen Olli Mikkeli 22 22

18. Sippola Juho KouPAK 20 20

19. Räty Anssi ARH 18 18

20. Tainio Antti KotkaUA 14 14

21. Seuri Vesa ARH 11 11

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Osanottajia 44

Seinäjoki Hyvinkää Kotka Vaasa
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Eurolight (EL-24) OSAKILPAILUT

TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2017

Päivitetty 29.11.2017 PN (ES4)

Euromini (EM-24) OSAKILPAILUT

Seinäjoki Hyvinkää Kotka Vaasa



TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2017

Päivitetty 29.11.2017 PN (ES4)

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4 Kommentti

1. Korolainen Arttu SRC 50 3 50 1 40 1 36 3 145 2 voittoa

2. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 36 4 40 4 45 2 50 4 145 1 voitto

3. Nykänen Harri SRC 40 1 26 40 107

4. Koivisto Jasper VUA 24 11 29 26 79

5. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 45 3 26 3 77

6. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 20 50 4 74

7. Pöysä Eemeli ARH 29 14 20 20 69

8. Sinisaari Emilia SRC 32 36 68

9. Purunen Jyri SRC 36 29 2 67

10. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 18 45 1 64

11. Sinisaari Kari SRC 29 2 32 63 Parempi ES3

12. Iso-Aho Tuomo ARH 45 2 16 63

13. Alavainio Juha ARH 26 6 24 56

14. Yli-Sipola Dani SRC Iisalmi 20 8 18 11 49

15. Yli-Sipola Hugo SRC Iisalmi 22 9 16 10 48

16. Hietala Pasi KotkaUA 10 24 12 46

17. Vainiomäki Jani SRC 22 18 40

18. Purunen Joni SRC 32 7 39

19. Monto Markku Mikkeli 22 14 36

20. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 5 14 16 35

21. Lauren Leevi RiiUA 32 32

22. Virtanen Heikki SRC 24 24

23. Paajanen Ville Mikkeli 22 22

24. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 18 18

25. Kiiski Janne RiiUA 12 12

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Osanottajia 61

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4 Kommentti

1. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 45 3 50 40 45 3 146

2. Korolainen Arttu SRC 36 2 45 3 36 50 2 138

3. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 50 4 5 29 4 36 4 127

4. Salomaa Arttu ARH 32 1 40 22 95

5. Rautama Kimmo ARH 29 26 26 29 84

6. Salomaa Atte ARH 40 18 24 82

7. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 16 20 2 18 32 1 73

8. Purunen Jyri SRC 32 40 72 Parempi ES4

9. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 36 4 32 72

10. Pöysä Eemeli ARH 22 6 20 18 60

11. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 11 45 2 58

12. Nykänen Harri SRC 26 2 26 54

13. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 50 3 53

14. Alavainio Juha ARH 20 8 20 48 Parempi ES4

15. Silventoinen Mika ARH 18 14 12 1 16 48

16. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 16 24 40

17. Iso-Aho Tuomo ARH 24 10 34

18. Hietala Pasi KotkaUA 4 14 14 32

19. Sinisaari Emilia SRC 29 29

20. Pirinen Marko KouPAK 24 1 25

21. Vainiomäki Jani SRC 22 22 Parempi ES4

22. Kangasmäki Harri ARH 22 22

23. Sorsa Niko LuuUA 16 16

24. Mairue Tomi Fullspeed RC 12 12

25. Eerola Tuomas SRC 9 9

26. Virtanen Heikki SRC 7 7

27. Salonen Sampsa SRC 3 3

28.

29.

30.

Osanottajia 6312 24 14 13

11 21 13 16

Seinäjoki Hyvinkää Kotka Vaasa

Eurosport (ES-24) OSAKILPAILUT

Open Group (OG-12) OSAKILPAILUT

Seinäjoki Hyvinkää Kotka Vaasa



TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2017

Päivitetty 29.11.2017 PN (ES4)

Sija Nimi Seura Yht 4/4 Kommentti

1. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 29 4 50 2 50 4 50 3 159

2. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 50 2 40 4 36 40 2 138 1st U18

3. Korolainen Arttu SRC 45 3 36 1 40 2 32 1 127 2nd U18

4. Rautama Kimmo ARH 40 1 29 24 45 4 119

5. Salomaa Arttu ARH 36 18 26 80

6. Purunen Jyri SRC 45 3 26 74 3rd U18

7. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 26 45 3 74

8. Salomaa Atte ARH 24 22 22 68

9. Pirinen Marko KouPAK 32 32 64

10. Pöysä Eemeli ARH 26 9 12 20 58

11. Vainiomäki Jani SRC 22 20 9 11 53

12. Koivisto Jasper Vaasa 20 5 16 14 50 1st U13

13. Purunen Joni SRC 32 16 48 2nd U13

14. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 8 3 36 47

15. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 7 20 18 45

16. Sinisaari Kari SRC 24 18 42

17. Kangasmäki Harri ARH 11 29 1 41

18. Paajanen Ville Mikkeli 14 22 36

19. Yli-Sipola Hugo SRC Iisalmi 12 1 10 7 29 3rd U13

20. Alavainio Juha ARH 16 1 10 27

21. Lauren Leevi RiiUA 26 26

22. Sinisaari Emilia SRC 14 11 25

23. Nykänen Harri SRC 24 24

24. Hietala Pasi KotkaUA 6 7 8 21 Parempi ES4

25. Yli-Sipola Dani SRC Iisalmi 11 1 4 6 21

26. Palovuori Tuomo Seinäjoki 18 18

27. Iso-Aho Tuomo ARH 10 8 18

28. Söyrinki Esa-Pekka Seinäjoki 16 16

29. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 12 3 15

30. Leppänen Juha EPUA 14 14

31. Tihinen Peter VHUS 12 12

32. Monto Markku ARH 6 5 11

33. Virtanen Heikki SRC 10 10

34. Hakuli Aapo Mikkeli 9 9 Parempi ES4

35. Rautama Otso ARH 9 9

36. Salmikoski Noel KotkaUA 8 8

37. Marttinen Mika Mikkeli 1 5 6

38. Tarvainen Olli Mikkeli 4 4 Parempi ES4

39. Mäkinen Mikko SRC 4 4

40. Alavesa Juuso Seinäjoki 3 3

41. Räty Anssi ARH 2 2

42. Kiiski Janne RiiUA 1 1

43. Marttinen Luukas Mikkeli 1 1

44. Alavesa Mika Seinäjoki 1 1

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Osanottajia 8417 25 21 21

Touring Saloon (TS-24) OSAKILPAILUT

Seinäjoki Hyvinkää Kotka Vaasa



TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2017

Päivitetty 29.11.2017 PN (ES4)

Sija Seura Mikkeli SM Yhteensä

1. SRC 94 105 167 105 122 593

2. RiiUA 41 49 96 54 100 340

3. ARH 35 69 99 53 83 339

4. KotkaUA 45 74 77 44 240

5. SRC Iisalmi 21 49 49 46 49 214

6. EPUA 44 48 50 24 43 209

7. Mikkeli 53 45 34 60 192

8. AnkUA 10 23 42 27 33 135

9. Seinäjoki 12 28 6 9 47 102

10. Vaasa 33 40 73

11. VUA 18 7 35 60

12. KouPAK 40 14 54

13. LuuUA 12 23 35

14. Espoo 11 9 7 8 35

15. L-HUA 6 5 7 18

16. VHUS 4 14 18

17. Fullspeed RC 7 10 17

18. Vihti 16 16

19. Riihimäki 12 12

20. Kotka 9 9

21. Laihia 6 6

22. Espoo 5 5

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Yhteensä 16 12 15 11 14 52

Seinäjoki Hyvinkää Kotka Vaasa

Seurapisteet OSAKILPAILUT


